
1° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 15

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 15

3° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  13

BRAMBILLA SELIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 13

SILVESTRI FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  13

6° SALVI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 12

COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  12

8° MARINONI MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 11

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  11

VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

12° DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 10

13° CASTELLI ANTONELLA BRIANZA 9 S L 9

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 9

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 9

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  9

CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  9

CANEVINI LUCIANO ROVEDINE 8 S 9

20° BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 8

MARTINELLI CHRISTIAN CREMA 8  8

BERNASCONI PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  8

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 8

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 8

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 8

CRIPPA LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  8

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 11 S 8

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 8

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S L 8

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 8

31° PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

KAHLBERG MICHELA BRIANZA 8 S L 7

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

SALAMA INGRID BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  L 7

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 7

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 7

GIZZI GIOVANNI CREMA 11 S 7

LURAGHI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 7

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 7

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 7

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 7

43° CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 6

SECCIA (*) FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25  6

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  6

MINETTO GIORGIO FOLGARIA 18 S 6

BUSATO SERGIO CREMA 9 S 6

CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 6

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

53° PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 5

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 5

MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

LIMONTA (*) ROLANDO MONZA SSD 23 S 5

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 5
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MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 5

MUCCIANTE (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 5

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 5

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 5

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 5

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 5

64° GALLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 4

FORTUNATO BRUNO MIRASOLE 14 S 4

SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  4

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 4

RAPARI GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 4

DE JONGE TOM BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 4

NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 4

73° ZUCCHI (*) CARLO BRIANZA 24 S 3

FAGIOLI MASSIMO ORSINI 18 S 3

MONTANUCCI MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 3

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 3

CAGNAZZO (*) MAURO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  3

PANELLA (*) GENNARO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 21 S 3

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 3

MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 3

CAGNAZZO GIANLUCA CREMA 12 S 3

CAIANI (*) ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 J 3

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 3

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 3

SPINELLI MASSIMILIANO CREMA 18 S 3

PELLIZZI DOMENICO ORSINI 17 S 3

FERRARIO RUGGERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

PRIVITERA (*) MASSIMO MONZA SSD 23 S 3

MOSCATELLI (*) DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 3

90° BONI ALVA CREMA 15 S L 2

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 2

TERUZZI (*) MASSIMILIANO BRIANZA 25  2

FATO (*) FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  2

MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 2

CALABRETTA GIMENO ADRIANA NATALIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  L 2

BONINSEGNA (*) MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  2

ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 2

CORSO (*) ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 2

MAGNONE (*) GIANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S 2

MUNINI (*) ALESSANDRO BRIANZA 25 S 2

101° COLOMBO CRISTINA CREMA 17 S L 1

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 1

MARAZZI VANESSA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S L 1

SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 1

GUARINO ANNUNZIATA MIRASOLE 15 S L 1

106° COSLOVICH NICOLETTA ORSINI 25 S L 0

BIAGGI TIZIANO MIA 16 S 0

108° SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S SQ. 3.3b(3)

CRICCO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  N.R.

POZZONI LAURA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L N.R.

LONGUET MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L N.P.

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S N.P.

BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L N.P.

ZADEK ENRICO BRIANZA 6 S N.P.
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1° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 21

2° BRAMBILLA SELIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 19

3° CANEVINI LUCIANO ROVEDINE 8 S 17

SILVESTRI FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  17

5° MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  16

6° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 15

COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  15

8° KAHLBERG MICHELA BRIANZA 8 S L 14

MARTINELLI CHRISTIAN CREMA 8  14

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 14

11° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 12

12° SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  7

13° SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S SQ. 3.3b(3)

CRICCO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  N.R.

ZADEK ENRICO BRIANZA 6 S N.P.
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1° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 24

2° MARINONI MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 22

SALVI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 22

4° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  20

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 20

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 20

7° VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

8° BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 18

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 18

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  18

12° CASTELLI ANTONELLA BRIANZA 9 S L 17

BERNASCONI PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  17

COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 17

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 11 S 17

17° PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 16

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S L 16

GIZZI GIOVANNI CREMA 11 S 16

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 16

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 16

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

23° INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 15

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 15

CRIPPA LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  15

26° SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 14

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

28° PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 13

CAGNAZZO GIANLUCA CREMA 12 S 13

MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 13

BUSATO SERGIO CREMA 9 S 13

CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 13

33° CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 12

34° MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 10

MONTANUCCI MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 10

36° CALABRETTA GIMENO ADRIANA NATALIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  L 9

37° CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S N.P.

BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L N.P.
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1° MINETTO GIORGIO FOLGARIA 18 S 24

2° RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 22

3° ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 21

4° SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 20

LURAGHI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 20

CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  20

7° MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 19

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 19

9° SALAMA INGRID BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  L 18

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 18

11° FORTUNATO BRUNO MIRASOLE 14 S 17

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 17

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 17

14° MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 16

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 16

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 16

PELLIZZI DOMENICO ORSINI 17 S 16

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 16

DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  16

20° MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 15

ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 15

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 15

NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 15

24° BONI ALVA CREMA 15 S L 14

GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 14

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 14

SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 14

SPINELLI MASSIMILIANO CREMA 18 S 14

29° COLOMBO CRISTINA CREMA 17 S L 13

FERRARIO RUGGERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 13

31° DE JONGE TOM BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 12

RAPARI GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 12

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 12

34° VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 11

35° PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 10

MOSCATELLI DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 10

37° BIAGGI TIZIANO MIA 16 S 8

CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 8

39° MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 7

40° GUARINO ANNUNZIATA MIRASOLE 15 S L 6

41° POZZONI LAURA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L N.R.

LONGUET MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L N.P.
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1° SECCIA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25  23

2° ZUCCHI CARLO BRIANZA 24 S 22

LIMONTA ROLANDO MONZA SSD 23 S 22

4° TERUZZI MASSIMILIANO BRIANZA 25  18

BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  18

6° MUCCIANTE SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 17

7° PANELLA GENNARO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 21 S 16

8° FATO FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  15

MARAZZI VANESSA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S L 15

CAGNAZZO MAURO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  15

CAIANI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 J 15

PRIVITERA MASSIMO MONZA SSD 23 S 15

MAGNONE GIANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S 15

14° ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 14

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 14

16° MUNINI ALESSANDRO BRIANZA 25 S 13

17° FAGIOLI MASSIMO ORSINI 18 S 12

18° BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 10

19° COSLOVICH NICOLETTA ORSINI 25 S L 7
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